VIRTUS FAND

NUMERO GARA
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325

FANO THIRTEEN CUP 1° EDIZIONE

GIORNO
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
15/04/2022
15/04/2022
15/04/2022
15/04/2022
15/04/2022
15/04/2022
15/04/2022
15/04/2022
15/04/2022
15/04/2022
15/04/2022
15/04/2022
15/04/2022

ORARIO
15.30
17.00
18.30
15.30
17.00
18.30
15.30
17.00
18.30
15.30
17.00
18.30
9.00
10.30
12.00
9.00
10.30
12.00
9.00
10.30
12.00
9.00
10.30
12.00
16.00

IMPIANTO
TRAVE
TRAVE
TRAVE

PALLONE TRAVE
PALLONE TRAVE
PALLONE TRAVE

CIRCOLO A

CIRCOLO A

CIRCOLO A

CIRCOLO B

CIRCOLO B

CIRCOLO B
TRAVE
TRAVE
TRAVE

PALLONE TRAVE
PALLONE TRAVE
PALLONE TRAVE

CIRCOLO A

CIRCOLO A

CIRCOLO A

CIRCOLO B

CIRCOLO B

CIRCOLO B
TRAVE

TEAM A
DIAVOLI
DIAVOLI
PRATA
TREVISO
TREVISO
FALCONARA
SESTESE
COLOMBO
COLOMBO
VIRTUS
FENICE
FENICE
GIRONE G
GIRONE G
GIRONE G
GIRONEH
GIRONEH
GIRONEH
GIRONE E
GIRONE E
GIRONE E
GIRONE F
GIRONE F
GIRONE F
QUARTO DI FINALE

TEAM B
VD PROJECT
PRATA
VD PROJECT
MONTESI
FALCONARA
MONTESI
VOLLEY FRIENDS
SESTESE
VOLLEY FRIENDS
BELLUNO
BELLUNO
VIRTUS



1326 15/04/2022 16.00 PALLONE TRAVE QUARTO DI FINALE

1327 15/04/2022 17.30 TRAVE QUARTO DI FINALE

1328 15/04/2022 17.30 PALLONE TRAVE QUARTO DI FINALE

1329 15/04/2022 19.00 TRAVE SEMIFINALE VINCENTE 1325/1326
1330 15/04/2022 19.00 PALLONE TRAVE SEMIFINALE VINCENTE 1327/1328
1331 15/04/2022 16.00 CIRCOLO A FASE 9/12

1332 15/04/2022 16.00 CIRCOLO B FASE 9/12

1333 15/04/2022 17.30 CIRCOLO A FASE 9/12

1334 15/04/2022 17.30 CIRCOLO B FASE 9/12

1335 16/04/2022 9.00 TRAVE SEMI 5/8 PERDENTE 1325/1326
1336 16/04/2022 9.00 PALLONE TRAVE SEMI 5/8 PERDENTE 1327/1328
1337 16/04/2022 10.30 TRAVE FINALE 5/6 VINCENTE 1335/1336
1338 16/04/2022 10.30 PALLONE TRAVE FINALE 7/8 PERDENTE 1335/1336
1339 16/04/2022 12 PALLONE TRAVE FINALE 3/4 PERDENTE 1329/1330
1340 16/04/2022 9.00 CIRCOLO A FASE 9/12

1341 16/04/2022 10.30 CIRCOLO A FASE 9/12

1342 16/04/2022 15.30 PALAS ALLENDE FINALE 1/2 VINCENTE 1329/1330



